Date : 06/06/2022

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS), 2022 (Under CBCS)

College :  VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll No
1 192058-11-0117

192058-11-0039
182058-11-0045
192058-11-0060
192058-11-0144
192058-11-0002
192058-11-0112
192058-11-0135
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192058-11-0013

-
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192058-11-0021
11 192058-11-0139
12 192058-11-0093
13 192058-11-0010
14 192058-11-0149
15 192058-11-0128
16 192058-11-0054
17 192058-11-0105
18 192058-11-0126

19 192058-11-0155
20 192058-11-0116
21 192058-11-0157

22 192058-11-0030
23 192058-11-0115
24 192058-11-0091
25 192058-11-0132
26 192058-11-0104
27 192058-11-0090
28 192058-11-0001
29 192058-11-0087
30 192058-11-0146
31 192058-11-0035
32 192058-11-0048
33 192058-11-0041
34 192058-11-0020
35 192058-11-0086
36 192058-11-0113

Registration No
058-1211-0200-19

058-1212-0014-19
058-1212-0023-18
058-1211-0103-19
058-1212-0223-19
058-1211-0017-19
058-1212-0177-19
058-1212-0002-19
058-1211-0037-19
058-1211-0050-19
058-1211-0219-19
058-1211-0262-19
058-1211-0032-19
055-1211-0117-18
058-1211-0271-19
058-1211-0090-19
058-1211-0170-19
058-1211-0254-19
036-1211-0264-18
058-1211-0196-19
058-1211-0226-19
058-1211-0066-19
058-1212-0273-19
058-1211-0243-19
058-1211-0006-19
058-1214-0125-19
058-1211-0169-19
058-1211-0001-19
058-1211-0160-19
058-1215-0215-19
058-1211-0071-19
058-1212-0255-19
058-1212-0016-19
058-1211-0049-19
058-1211-0159-19
058-1212-0181-19

University of Calcutta
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AANKHI BANERJEE
AHANA MONDAL
AMRITA NASKAR
ANAMIKA PAUL
ANDRIJA ADHIKARY
ANITA TRIPATHI
ANJALI DAS
ANJANA HALDER
ANKITA DEY
ANKITA DHAR
ANNESWA BHATTACHARJEE
ANUSTUPA GHOSH
ANUSUYA BHOWMICK
ANWESHA SARKAR
ARPITA BASU
ASHA PAL

ASHA RAJAK
ASTHA KUMARI
BARNALI SIKDAR
BARNITA THAKUR
BIDISHA DUTTA
CHANDRIMA SAHA
DEBJANI JANA
DIPANWITA SAHA
DIPSHIKA MAITY
DISA MANDAL
DISHANI DEY
DOLA MONDAL
HENA MITRA
IMRANA PARVIN
ISHA BAKSHI

JABA MISTRI
JAYSREE ROY
JHUMA HALDER
JOYSREE DUTTA
KALI NASKAR

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Female
Female

Female
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Sl. Roll No Registration No Name Gender Status

37 192058-11-0026 058-1211-0059-19  KARABI SARDAR Female APPROVED
38 192058-11-0008 058-1211-0028-19  KATHA PRIYA DEY Female APPROVED
39 192058-11-0077 058-1211-0132-19  KATHA SAMADDAR Female APPROVED
40 192058-11-0075 058-1211-0126-19  KOYAL BISWAS Female APPROVED
41 192058-11-0085 058-1211-0151-19  KRITI SARKAR Female APPROVED
42 182033-11-0120 033-1211-0182-18  LAKSHI PURKAIT Female APPROVED
43 192058-11-0031 058-1211-0067-19  MITALI HALDAR Female APPROVED
44 192058-11-0011 058-1211-0033-19  MONIKA MONDAL Female APPROVED
45 192058-11-0122 058-1211-0205-19  MONJIMA GHOSH Female APPROVED
46 192058-11-0106 058-1211-0180-19  MRINMOYEE BERA Female APPROVED
47 192058-11-0057 058-1211-0097-19  NABANITA ADHIKARY Female APPROVED
48 192058-11-0096 058-1212-0123-19  NAYANIKA BAIDYA Female APPROVED
49 192058-11-0025 058-1211-0058-19  NEHA DEY Female APPROVED
50 192058-11-0138 058-1211-0217-19  NEHA ROY Female APPROVED
51 192058-11-0083 058-1211-0149-19  NIDHI RANI MISHRA Female APPROVED
52 192058-11-0121 058-1211-0204-19  NIKITA DEY Female APPROVED
53 192058-11-0046 058-1212-0055-19  NILIMA NASKAR Female APPROVED
54 192058-11-0028 058-1211-0061-19  NISHA DEBNATH Female APPROVED
55 192058-11-0040 058-1212-0015-19  OINDRILA MANDAL Female APPROVED
56 192058-11-0038 058-1212-0012-19  PALLABI BISWAS Female APPROVED
57 192058-11-0124 058-1211-0209-19  PAYEL ROY Female APPROVED
58 192058-11-0069 058-1211-0246-19  PAYEL SARKAR Female APPROVED
59 192058-11-0016 058-1211-0044-19  PIU SAHA Female APPROVED
60 192058-11-0143 058-1211-0237-19  POULAMI BAGCHI Female APPROVED
61 192058-11-0042 058-1212-0020-19  PRATIMA HALDER Female APPROVED
62 192058-11-0078 058-1211-0141-19  PRATYASHA DAS Female APPROVED
63 192058-11-0012 058-1211-0036-19 PRERANA MISHRA Female APPROVED
64 192058-11-0097 058-1212-0130-19  PRITI NASKAR Female APPROVED
65 192058-11-0052 058-1211-0082-19  PRITY MUKHERJEE Female APPROVED
66 192058-11-0015 058-1211-0041-19  PRIYANKA HALDER Female APPROVED
67 192058-11-0063 058-1211-0111-19  PUJA HALDER Female APPROVED
68 192058-11-0062 058-1211-0107-19  PUJA MITRA Female APPROVED
69 192058-11-0114 058-1212-0188-19  PUJA MONDAL Female APPROVED
70 192058-11-0073 058-1212-0115-19  PUJA SANFUI Female APPROVED
71 192058-11-0058 058-1211-0099-19  PURNIMA DEY Female APPROVED
72 192058-11-0127 058-1211-0256-19 RAJRUPA DAS Female APPROVED
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Roll No
192058-11-0109

192058-11-0119
192058-11-0118
192058-11-0088
192058-11-0065
192058-11-0107
192058-11-0100
192058-11-0022
192058-11-0050
192058-11-0059
192058-11-0103
192058-11-0120
192058-11-0079
192058-11-0136
192058-11-0130
192058-11-0043
192058-11-0055
192058-11-0133
192058-11-0137
192058-11-0004
192058-11-0140
192058-11-0081
192058-11-0044
192058-11-0047
192058-11-0074
192058-11-0082
192058-11-0145
192058-11-0094
192058-11-0111
192058-11-0032
192058-11-0009
192058-11-0084
192058-11-0005
192058-11-0071
192058-11-0027
192058-11-0098

Registration No
058-1211-0189-19

058-1211-0202-19
058-1211-0201-19
058-1211-0161-19
058-1211-0114-19
058-1211-0182-19
058-1212-0139-19
058-1211-0051-19
058-1215-0010-19
058-1211-0102-19
058-1212-0269-19
058-1211-0203-19
058-1211-0144-19
058-1212-0248-19
058-1211-0003-19
058-1212-0025-19
058-1211-0094-19
058-1211-0008-19
058-1212-0276-19
058-1211-0019-19
058-1211-0220-19
058-1211-0146-19
058-1212-0043-19
058-1212-0250-19
058-1212-0120-19
058-1211-0148-19
058-1212-0231-19
058-1211-0267-19
058-1211-0192-19
058-1211-0068-19
058-1211-0029-19
058-1211-0150-19
058-1211-0021-19
058-1212-0109-19
058-1211-0060-19
058-1212-0131-19
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RANI SAMADDAR
RANJANA KUNDU
RESHMI BHAKTA

RIA RUDRA

RINKI KIRTANIA
RIYA HALDER

RIYA SANFUI

ROJIFA KHATUN
RUKSANA KHATUN
RUPSHI BISWAS
SALONI SARDAR
SAMARPITA BANERJEE
SANCHITA BANERJEE
SANCHITA MONDAL
SANGITA DAS
SANGITA GAYEN
SANJANA DAS
SANJANA POREL
SARMISTHA SARDAR
SAYANI LAHA
SHARMI ACHARJEE
SHARMISTHA HALDER
SHOVANA SHYAMAL
SHRABONI BARIK
SHRABONI HALDER
SHRESTHA PAIK
SHREYA BISWAS
SHREYASI MONDAL
SNEHA SHAW
SNEHA SINGHA
SOHINI PAUL

SOHINI SAHA

SOMA HALDER
SOMA SARDAR
SOMU SASMAL
SONALI SARDAR

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
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APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
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APPROVED
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Sl. Roll No
109 192058-11-0154

110 192058-11-0089
111 192058-11-0080
112 192058-11-0092
113 192058-11-0076
114 192058-11-0142
115 192058-11-0129
116 192058-11-0051
117 192058-11-0141
118 192058-11-0068
119 192058-11-0108
120 192058-11-0123
121 192058-11-0152
122 192058-11-0056
123 192058-11-0006
124 192058-11-0014
125 192058-11-0125
126 192058-11-0153
127 192058-11-0101
128 192058-11-0024
129 192058-11-0095
130 192058-11-0053
131 192058-11-0037

Registration No
044-1211-0025-18

058-1211-0167-19
058-1211-0145-19
058-1211-0260-19
058-1211-0129-19
058-1211-0232-19
058-1212-0212-19
058-1211-0079-19
058-1211-0228-19
058-1211-0244-19
058-1211-0186-19
058-1211-0207-19
058-1211-1074-19
058-1211-0095-19
058-1211-0022-19
058-1211-0040-19
058-1211-0251-19
058-1211-1076-19
058-1212-0158-19
058-1211-0056-19
058-1211-0268-19
058-1211-0085-19
058-1212-0011-19
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SOUMIKA BHATTACHARYA
SRIJA SENGUPTA
SRIJANI DAS

SRIPARNA DAS

SRITI DAS

SUCHARITA SAHA
SUNIDHI LAKHANDRI
SURAVI NASKAR
SUSMITA JANA

SUSMITA MONDAL
SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY
SWARNALYE PAUL
SWASTIKA DAS

SWATHI BHATTACHARYA
SWOYATA GHOSAL
TAMALI HALDER
TANMOYEE PRADHAN
TANUSREE DEY
TANUSREE SARDAR
TIYASA KUNDU
TRINANJANA BHOWMICK
UMA MONDAL

WRIDDHA MANDAL

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
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Status
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



